Huntington Country Inn

Weather Alert  

"Air Quality Alert" ...Air quality alert in effect from 11 am to 11 PM EDT Wednesday... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Richmond...Kings...Queens...New York...Bronx...Westchester...Rockland ...Nassau...and Suffolk. In effect from 11 am to 11 PM EDT Wednesday. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. 329 PM EDT Tue may 24 2016 ...Air quality alert in effect from 11 am to 11 PM EDT Wednesday... The New York state department of environmental conservation has issued an air quality health advisory for the following counties... Richmond...Kings...Queens...New York...Bronx...Westchester...Rockland ...Nassau...and Suffolk. In effect from 11 am to 11 PM EDT Wednesday. Air quality levels in outdoor air are predicted to be greater than an air quality index value of 100 for the pollutant of ground level ozone. The air quality index...or aqi...was created as an easy way to correlate levels of different pollutants to one scale. The higher the aqi value, the greater the health concern. When pollution levels are elevated...the New York state department of health recommends that individuals consider limiting strenuous outdoor physical activity to reduce the risk of adverse health effects. People who may be especially sensitive to the effects of elevated levels of pollutants include the very Young, and those with pre-existing respiratory problems such as asthma or heart disease. Those with symptoms should consider consulting their personal physician. A toll free air quality hotline has been established so New York residents can stay informed on the air quality situation. The toll free number is 1 800 5 3 5, 1 3 4 5. -- Wednesday May.25 16,02:48 AM

Huntington Country Inn

Huntington Country Inn 270 West Jericho Turnpike
Huntington 11746
Phone: 631-421-3900
Fax: 631-421-5287
Visit Website

The Huntington Country Inn, conveniently located in the heart of Long Island in Huntington, New York gives you "Home Away From Home" comfort and unexpected luxury, all at affordable prices. Our spacious, immaculate rooms feature a superior range of amenities, including: cordless telephones, bathtubs with whirlpool jets and aromatherapy bath products, gourmet teas and coffee, refrigerator/microwave units, and in-room CD clock/radios.

Join us for our elaborate complimentary continental breakfast, enjoy the luxuries of our Long Island hotel rooms, lounge in our outdoor pool (in season), stay in shape in our fitness center, host a conference or banquet in our multi-function room, and take comfort in our country-style hospitality ? all at reasonable prices and with the individual attention to detail that is the hallmark of a caring, proudly independent Long Island hotel. Stay for a night, a weekend, a week, or more ? we have rate plans that fit your budget.

Please use the link below to contact us for more information, or visit our Web site at http://www.huntingtoncountryinn.com

Amenities & Services

  • Wi-Fi Connectivity